
Radio Interviews

Mon Apr 4, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Kelsey Bailey-SVH
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: 
Kelsey Bailey, SV Health Recruiting Specialist, discussing employment
opportunities at SVH and 
well as retention bonuses and referrals.

Tue Apr 5, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Dir. Brian Nesvick
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Wyoming Game & Fish Director 307-777-4501-Sherry

Wed Apr 6, 2022

7:45am - 8:15am   Debbie Larson-Assessor
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Lincoln County Assessor: What to expect with property tax assessments

8:35am - 9:05am   South Lincoln Medical
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Trent Sobieck (PT) and Lexie Edstrom (OT) for Occupational Therapy
month.

Thu Apr 7, 2022

7:45am - 8:15am   Star Valley FFA
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Madison Carey, Youth President of Star Valley FFA, and Instructor Megan
Cook.

8:35am - 9:05am   Peter Obermueller
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: 
President of the Petroleum Association of Wyoming. Update on Wyoming's
oil and gas leases. 
pete@pawyo.org

Mon Apr 11, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Rex Rammel
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Candidate for Wyoming Gov.

Tue Apr 12, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Harriet Hagement
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Candidate for U.S. House of Representatives

Amanda Nelson
Community Public Programming
Public File:  KRSV AM & FM, KMER, KDWY.    1st Quarter 2022



Radio Interviews

Wed Apr 13, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Darrell Skinner-LSR
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Staff needed at LSR

Thu Apr 14, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Brent Bien
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Candidate for Wyoming Governor

Mon Apr 18, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Brian Muir
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Kemmerer City Administrator. 307-828-2350. Ext. 4 Office Cell:
307-466-3128

Tue Apr 19, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Michael Horn
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Update on Guiding Star Strategy Group and the Ag Leadership Panel
discussion.

Thu Apr 21, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Star Valley Arts Council
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Mon Apr 25, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   LC Commissioner Jerry Hanson
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Discussing the recent jump in property taxes in the county

Tue Apr 26, 2022

8:35am - 9:35am   LCSD2
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Alan Allred: District Gun Policy and Solar Eclipse.

Wed Apr 27, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Tanya DeJournet
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Organizer of the Spring Has Sprung Craft Fair

Thu Apr 28, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Bridger Valley Chamber
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance



Radio Interviews

Mon May 2, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Tanner Usrey
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Country Musician performing at the Back Country Music Festival

Tue May 3, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Dir. Brian Nesvick
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Wyoming Game & Fish Director 307-777-4501-Sherry

Wed May 4, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   South Lincoln Medical
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Thu May 5, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   TerraPower
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Jeff Navin-Director of External Affairs for TerraPower.

Mon May 9, 2022

8:35am - 9:35am   LC Sheriffs Office
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Tue May 10, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   LCSD1 Super Teressa Chaulk
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Discussing summer remodeling and construction projects in the district

Wed May 11, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Brittany Ritter
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: 
Director of the Lincoln County Prevention Coalition. Discussing local
suicide prevention 
resources.

Thu May 12, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Brian Muir
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Kemmerer City Administrator. 307-828-2350. Ext. 4 Office Cell:
307-466-3128



Radio Interviews

Mon May 16, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Sierra Mitchell
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Afton Food Pantry and TEFAP Program takeover

Tue May 17, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Kelsi Rammell
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: 
Foster Care Coordinator for Star Valley. Department of Family Services.
Local need for foster 
families.

Wed May 18, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Star Valley Arts Council
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Thu May 19, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   SV Patriots Camp
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Mon May 23, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Megan Degenfelder
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Candidate for Wyoming State Superintendent

Tue May 24, 2022

8:35am - 9:35am   LCSD2
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Alan Allred: District Gun Policy and Solar Eclipse.

Wed May 25, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Lincoln County Fair
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: 
Fairboard members Ryan Lyman and Brandon Taylor outline the events
coming up during the 
2022 Lincoln County Fair.

Thu May 26, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Teryn Thatcher-Miss Teen Wyoming
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance



Radio Interviews

Tue May 31, 2022

8:35am - 9:35am   Lincoln County Commissioners
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Wed Jun 1, 2022

7:45am - 8:15am   Trista Gordon
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Kemmerer Rec Center summer events

8:35am - 9:05am   South Lincoln Medical
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Thu Jun 2, 2022

7:45am - 8:15am   Shane Johnson
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Drone use within the sheriff's office

8:35am - 9:05am   Tyler Lindholm
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Presentation on Crypto Currency in Wyoming

Mon Jun 6, 2022

8:35am - 9:35am   Jeremiah Hardesty
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Candidate for HD21

Tue Jun 7, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   U.S. Sen. John Barrasso
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Wed Jun 8, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Gary Fralik
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Wyoming G&F Biologist

Thu Jun 9, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Brian Muir
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Kemmerer City Administrator. 307-828-2350. Ext. 4 Office Cell:
307-466-3128



Radio Interviews

Mon Jun 13, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Wyoming Patriot Camp
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Tue Jun 14, 2022

8:35am - 9:35am   Evan Simpson
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Wed Jun 15, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Camille Plowman
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Details on Fossilfest happening this weekend in Kemmerer.

Thu Jun 16, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Star Valley Arts Council
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Fri Jun 17, 2022

8:20am - 8:50am   Justin Day
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Veterans Golf Tournament

Mon Jun 20, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Lane Allred
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Candidate for HD21

Tue Jun 21, 2022

8:35am - 9:35am   LC Sheriffs Office
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Wed Jun 22, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Natural Health & Healing Haven
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: New medical business-Louise

Thu Jun 23, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Skeeter The Clown
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Promoting the Rotary Club Circus fundraiser



Radio Interviews

Mon Jun 27, 2022

8:35am - 9:35am   Lincoln County Commissioners
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Tue Jun 28, 2022

8:35am - 9:35am   LCSD2
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Alan Allred: District Gun Policy and Solar Eclipse.

Wed Jun 29, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Kristin Bringhurst
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Rock Church Summer Theatre

Thu Jun 30, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Matt McMurdo
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: SAR Ranch Rodeo


